Neighbourhood Coordinator:
Brandon W

Recreation:
Priya & Devanshi

6

11:00 Church (Erin)

2:00 Bingo

6:15 Movie & Popcorn

7:00 Hymn Sing (RH)

13 M&M’s Day

11:00 Church (Erin)

2:00 M&M Cookie
Baking

3:00 Walk & Talk

6:15

20
11:00
1:30
2:45

7:00

27
9:30
11:00
2:00

Movie & Popcorn

Church (Erin)
Halloween Craft
Chocolate Pretzel
Spider Webs
Hymn Sing (Town
Hall)

Perk Visits
Church (Erin)
Tea Party
(Plant Room)

7
9:30 Ball Toss
11:00 Catholic

Communion (library)

2:00 Crafty Corner
(Library)

14 Thanksgiving

9:30 Manicure Monday

11:00 Archery

2:00 Crafty Corner
(Library)

21 National Apple Day
10:15 Apple Pie Social
11:00 Catholic Communion
(library)
2:00 Crafty Corner
(cafe)
2:30 Food Committee

28 Traditions Alive Vendor
RH Main Street 11-2
9:30 Manicure Monday
11:00 DIY Halloween Treat
Bags
2:00 Crafty Corner
(Library)

October 2024

Eramosa Neighbourhood

Tuesday

1 Bookmobile 3-4
9:30 Morning Walks
11:00 Calendar Visits
2:30 Ladder Ball
2:00 Plant Club
3:30 Get Fit

8

9:30 Neighbourhood Time

10:30 Halloween Craft

2:00 Plant Club

2:30 Resident’s Council
(library)

3:30 Get Fit

15 Bookmobile 3-4
9:30 Neighborhood Time
10:30 Aidan Purnell (Erin)
2:00 Plant Club

2:00 Bingo

3:30 Get Fit

22

9:30 Neighbourhood
Time

11:00 Timbits Tuesday

2:00 Plant Club

2:30 Express Yourself

3:30 Get Fit

29 Hilda’s Alterations
RH Main Street 2pm

1:45 Pumpkin Carving

2:00 Plant Club

3:30 Get Fit

Wednesday

2

9:30 Neighborhood Time

10:30 Songbirds Choir
Goodbye Summer
Concert (RH)

1:30 Music with Danielle

3:30 Kate’s Class (gym)

9
9:30
10:30
1:30
ielle
3:00
3:30

Neighborhood Time
1:1 Music with Dan-

Bean Bag Toss
Kate’s Class (gym)

16
10:30
1:30

Songbirds Choir (RH)
Rock Music Group

with Danielle (library)
1:30
2:00
3:30

23
9:30

Happy Hour (café)
Kate’s Class (gym)

Neighborhood Time

10:30 Songbirds Choir (LTC)
1:30 1:1 Music with Danielle

2:00 Golf Cart Rides
3:30 Kate’s Class (gym)

30

9:30 Neighborhood Time

10:30 Songbirds Choir (RH)

1:30 Group Music with
Danielle

2:00 Fall Pictionary (library)

3:30 Kate’s Class (gym)

Songbirds Choir (LTC)

Stone Road Mall Trip

Thursday

3 Rosh Hashanah

10:30 Get Fit

11:15 Hymn Sing

1:30 Art with Sonal

2:30 Memorial Service
(Erin)

6: 30 Halloween Decorations

10 Cameron’s Cards
RH Main Street 10-2

10:30 Get Fit

11:15 Hymn Sing

1:30 Art with Sonal

2:00 Golf Cart Rides

6:30 Wheel of Fortune

17
10:30
11:15
11:30
1:30
2:45
6:30

Get Fit

Hymn Sing

Mandarin Lunch Trip
Art with Sonal

Puzzles

Wheel of Fortune

24
10:30
1:15
1:30
2:00
6:30

Get Fit

Hymn Sing

Art with Sonal
Birthday Social (café)
Halloween Movie &
Popcorn

31
10:30 Get Fit

11:15 Hymn Sing

1:30 Art with Sonal

2:00 Halloween Party
(RH Café)
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RIVERSIDE GLEN

Friday

4 Patricia’s Boutique

RH Main Street 10-2

10:30 Praying the Rosary
(library)

11:00 Get Fit

2:00 Manicures

6:15 Bingo (café)

1"

9:30 Gratitude Tree Art

10:30 Catholic Mass (library)

11:00 Get Fit

2:00 Wood Working Club

2:00 Storytelling Research
Project (RH)

6:15 Bingo (café)

18 Chocolate CupcakeDay
11:00 Get Fit
2:00 Baking Cupcakes
2:00 Men’s Club
(Arthur’'s Country
Kitchen)
6:15 Bingo (café)
25
9:30
11:00
2:00

Puzzles

Get Fit

Wood Working Club
(Plant room)

6:15 Bingo (café)

Saturday

5

1:00 Baking Pumpkin Pie
3:00 Pumpkin Pie Social
6:30 Trivia Night (café)

12 Yom Kippur

10:30 Walkers & Rollers

2:00 Reading Club
(library)

3:00 Ball Toss

6:45 Entertainment
with Brent (RH)

19

9:30 Neighborhood Time

10:30 Making Halloween
Cake Pops

1:30 Ring Toss

2:45 Halloween Cake Pop
Social

26

9:30 Morning walks
10:30 Walkers & Rollers
11:00 Axe Throwing
2:00 Reading Club

(library)



